200V CLASS: 0.4 to110kW
400V CLASS: 0.4 to 630kW
GA700
AC DRIVES
FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
AC DRIVES
2
LIMITLESS

18
RATINGS & SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Designation
FL ISUSTAINAB
  GA70   T    4  004    A   B  A   A
Design Revision
Voltage Class
2: 200V 3-phase
4: 400V 3-phase
Product Series
GA700 Series
Rated output current
See Ratings Table
A: No built-in filter
B: C3 built-in
C: C2 built-in
Enclosure
B: IP20
F: NEMA 1
Region code*
T: Asean
Design Spec
Environmental Spec
200V Class
Max applicable motor Output Dimensions (mm)
Catalog#
GA70T
HD
[kW]
ND
[kW]
Rated Output
Current
[Amps]
HD
Rated Output
Current
[Amps]
ND
H W D
2004 0.4 v0.75 3.2 3.5
260 140
176
211
202
227
280
280
335
420
2006 0.75 1.1 5 6
2008 1.1 1.5 6.9 8
2010 1.5 2.2 8 9.6
2012 2.2 3 11 12.2
2018 3 3.7 14 17.5
2021 3.7 5.5 17.5 21
2030 5.5 7.5 25 30
2042 7.5 11 33 42
2056 11 15 47 56 300 180
2070 15 18.5 60 70
350 220
2082 18.5 22 75 82
2110 22 30 88 110
2138 30 37 115 138
2169 37 45 145 169
2211 45 55 180 211
2257 55 75 215 257
2313
2360